
Hallenspielplan  ND  ( ND )
Nonnendammallee 140/143
13599   Berlin - Spandau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.09.2025 11:20 E-Klasse TSV Spandau 1860 II VfB Kiefholz IX 5:3

Sa. 11.10.2025 15:30

15:30

BZ

E-Klasse

SC Siemensstadt

SC Siemensstadt II

SG ProSport/…hlendorf IV

TSV Spandau 1860 II

4:4

1:7

So. 12.10.2025 09:30

09:30

10:45

10:45

11:15

12:00

13:15

13:15

14:30

14:30

U15

U15

U15

U15

U15

U15

U15

U15

U15

U15

SG Blankenfe…Köpenick II

SC Brandenburg (Berlin)

Fürstenwalder BC

SC Brandenburg (Berlin)

SG Blankenfe…Köpenick II

SV Berliner …auereien IV

TSV Spandau (Berlin)

Fürstenwalder BC

SV Berliner …auereien IV

TSV Spandau (Berlin)

TSV Spandau (Berlin)

SV Berliner …auereien IV

SG Blankenfe…Köpenick II

TSV Spandau (Berlin)

SC Brandenburg (Berlin)

Fürstenwalder BC

SV Berliner …auereien IV

SC Brandenburg (Berlin)

SG Blankenfe…Köpenick II

Fürstenwalder BC

1:7

2:6

0:8

1:7

4:4

8:0

7:1

0:8

5:3

8:0

Di. 14.10.2025 19:30 E-Klasse SC Siemensstadt II DIBVM V 3:5

Sa. 18.10.2025 15:30 BZ SC Siemensstadt Köpenicker BC 1:7

So. 19.10.2025 11:00 E-Klasse TSV Spandau 1860 II RSV Eintracht III 6:2

Sa. 08.11.2025 15:30 E-Klasse SC Siemensstadt II VfB Kiefholz IX 5:3

Sa. 15.11.2025 15:30 BZ SC Siemensstadt SG BC Luckau…lankenfelde 2:6

Sa. 22.11.2025 15:30 E-Klasse SC Siemensstadt II RSV Eintracht III 0:0

So. 23.11.2025 11:00

11:00

A-Klasse

E-Klasse

TSV Spandau 1860

TSV Spandau 1860 II

TSV GutsMuths

DIBVM V

0:0

0:0

Fr. 28.11.2025 19:30 A-Klasse TSV Spandau 1860 SC Brandenburg V 0:0

So. 07.12.2025 11:00 A-Klasse TSV Spandau 1860 SG ProSport/Zehlendorf V 0:0

Sa. 10.01.2026 15:30 E-Klasse SC Siemensstadt II VSG Rahnsdorf 0:0

So. 18.01.2026 11:00

11:00

E-Klasse

A-Klasse

TSV Spandau 1860 II

TSV Spandau 1860

SC Siemensstadt II

SV Berliner …uereien VII

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 23.01.2026 19:30 A-Klasse TSV Spandau 1860 VfB Kiefholz III 0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 15:30 BZ SC Siemensstadt VfB Hermsdorf II 0:0

So. 25.01.2026 11:00 E-Klasse TSV Spandau 1860 II Charlottenburger TSV III 0:0

Di. 27.01.2026 19:30 E-Klasse SC Siemensstadt II Köpenicker BC IV 0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 15:30 BZ SC Siemensstadt SV Berliner Brauereien V 0:0

So. 22.02.2026 11:00

11:00

E-Klasse

A-Klasse

TSV Spandau 1860 II

TSV Spandau 1860

VSG Rahnsdorf

SG BC Tempel…riedenau IV

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 15:30 BZ SC Siemensstadt BG Neukölln II 0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 15:30

15:30

E-Klasse

BZ

SC Siemensstadt II

SC Siemensstadt

Charlottenburger TSV III

SC Brandenburg IV

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 11:00

11:00

A-Klasse

E-Klasse

TSV Spandau 1860

TSV Spandau 1860 II

Märkischer SC

Köpenicker BC IV

0:0

0:0


